Danmarks Skiforbund

Danmarks- og Forbundsmesterskab 2018, sprint, klasseresultater
29-01-2018, Kvitavatn Fjellstoge

Placering Bib
Gruppe 1, ungdom
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
66
114
96
67
109
9

68
142
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H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
83

220

72

18

71

122
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Gruppe 2: Herre Oldboys
H60 (1954-58)

1 91
2 126
3 128
4 44

H65 (1949-53)

1 75
2 53
3 16
4 22
5 77
6 41
H70 (1944-48)
1 48
2 23
3 40
H75 (-1943)
1 81
2 33
3 106
Bib

Gruppe 3: Dame DM
D15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)

1 140
2 64
3 62
4 69
5 120
6 124
D21 (1979-97)

1 97
2 4

3 50

Navn

Aviana Fleicher

Laura Bobach

Alma Winslgw-Lydeking
Betty Marie Johansen
Pipaluk Berthelsen

Silja Ebert Svenningsen
Luulu Filemonsen
Esther Bardino

Asbjgrn Boye

Inuk Sander Slettemark
Nicolas Johansen
Rasmus Behrens
Masaatsiaq Rafaelsen
Tobias Jacobsen

Ditlev Helmuth Pedersen

Mogens Weel
Ulrik Wulff
Kaj Jensen
Ole Sggaard

Hans Rafaelsen
Heinz Hansen
Mogens Hedengran
UIf Mogensen

Bo Vesterlund
Niels Bobach

Gert Olsen
Knud Overgaard Nielsen
Jgrn Jensen

Hans Arleth
Robert-Smith Sgrensen
Henning Bussenius-Larsen

Mathilde Lindblad
Cirkeline Ishgi Rgnhede
Iben Winther Winther
Camilla Storch

Astrid Christensen

Sara Jacobsen

Uiloq Slettemark
Caroline Ryge Carlsen
Ane Lassen

Klub

ASP

Rold Skov Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
ASP

NUP

Rold Skov Skiklub
ASP

Ganlgse Ski-Klub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
NSP

ASP

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
ASP

Rold Skov Skiklub
Aalborg Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub

Horsens OK, Skiafd.

ASP

Aarhus Skiklub

Holte IF Skiafdelingen
Rold Skov Skiklub
Kolding Skiklub

Rold Skov Skiklub

Holte IF Skiafdelingen
Aarhus Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Ganlgse Ski-Klub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
ASP

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub

NSP
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub

Klasse

D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
D13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)

H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)
H13 (2004-5, 13-14 ar)

H60 (1954-58)
H60 (1954-58)
H60 (1954-58)
H60 (1954-58)

H65 (1949-53)
H65 (1949-53)
H65 (1949-53)
H65 (1949-53)
H65 (1949-53)
H65 (1949-53)

H70 (1944-48)
H70 (1944-48)
H70 (1944-48)

H75 (-1943)
H75 (-1943)
H75 (-1943)

Klasse

D15 (2002-3, 15-16 &r)
D15 (2002-3, 15-16 &r)
D15 (2002-3, 15-16 &r)
D15 (2002-3, 15-16 &r)
D15 (2002-3, 15-16 &r)
D15 (2002-3, 15-16 &r)

D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)

Finale
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13
14
15

10
12

11
16

12
15
24



36
31
49
88
86
139
DNS 59
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D40 (1969-78)

5

7
104
112
125
DNF 61
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D50 (1959-68)

1 92
2 129
3 2

4 15

D60 (1949-58)

1 74
2 80
3 25
DNS 56
Herre DM

H15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)
1 147
2 111
3 73
4 110
DNS 141

H17 (2000-01, 17-18 ar)

1 89

H21 (1979-97)
121
30
90
37
58
57
14
DNS 145
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H40 (1969-78)

76
123
79
21
10

63
118
19
100
10 60
11 78
12 115
DNS 138
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H50 (1959-68)
1 8

Kristin Stonor
Katrine Bonne Wulff
Camilla Sggaard
Rikke Nielsen
Johanne Gydesen

Kathrine Bonde Pedersen

Rakel Gunnarsdottir

Anne Rye Madsen

Anne Rgnning Boye-Mgller

Mette Hedebo Boye
Elisabeth Jensen
Jane Mathiasen
Dorte Rgnning

Julie Weel Rosbo
Hanna Marsi

Mette Marcussen
Eva Duus Hedengran

Karen Mina Clasen
Inger Plum

Birgitte Olesen
Annelise MacLassen

Emil Kristensen
Tony Lundblad
Inunnguaq Lyberth
Dennis Jgrgensen
Carl Bardino

Jacob Weel Rosbo

Jens Hulgaard
Kristian Bonne Wulff
Joachim Weel Rosbo
Eirik Stonor

Christian Peter MacLassen

Johan Maclassen
Magnus Hedengran

(ufk) Marius Thrane @dum

Claus Kjeerulff-Jgrgensen

Mikael Jacobsen

Bo Lindblad

Anders Kristensen
Lasse Svenningsen
Heins Rye Madsen
Jens Ngrby Winther
Steen Hinnum
Thomas Behrens

(ufk) Peter Lydeking Andersen

Mads B Jacobsen
Klaus Brekke
Peter Bobach
Bo Storm Madsen

Jeppe Mordhorst

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Odense Skiklub
Horsens OK, Skiafd.
Aarhus Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub
Aalborg Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub

Rold Skov Skiklub
Horsens OK, Skiafd.
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
NUP

Rold Skov Skiklub

D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)
D21 (1979-97)

D40 (1969-78)
D40 (1969-78)
D40 (1969-78)
D40 (1969-78)
D40 (1969-78)

Faaborg Ski- og Motionsk D40 (1969-78)

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub
Aalborg Skiklub

Holte IF Skiafdelingen

ASP

Holte IF Skiafdelingen
Odense Skiklub

Rold Skov Skiklub

Skiklubben Hareskov
NUP

ASP

NUP

Ganlgse Ski-Klub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Odense Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub
Holte IF Skiafdelingen

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Skiklubben Hareskov
Rold Skov Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte IF Skiafdelingen
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Holte IF Skiafdelingen
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub
Aalborg Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub

D50 (1959-68)
D50 (1959-68)
D50 (1959-68)
D50 (1959-68)

D60 (1949-58)
D60 (1949-58)
D60 (1949-58)
D60 (1949-58)

H15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)
H15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)
H15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)
H15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)
H15 (2002-3, 15-16 ar)

H17 (2000-01, 17-18 ar)

H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)
H21 (1979-97)

H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)
H40 (1969-78)

H50 (1959-68)
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13
82
42
143
94
17

Tommy Wiirtz

Christian Boye

Tore Hulgaard

Rene Sgrensen

Morten Lassen

Klaus Zahle Madsen
Carsten Helmuth Pedersen

Holte IF Skiafdelingen
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Ganlgse Ski-Klub
Aarhus Skiklub

Kgge Skiklub

Aalborg Skiklub

H50 (1959-68)
H50 (1959-68)
H50 (1959-68)
H50 (1959-68)
H50 (1959-68)
H50 (1959-68)
H50 (1959-68)

OO0 wmw

O N U1 00 =B 00 O

14
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